
Supplemental Figure 3

analyzed from Progatzky et al. 2021

Sox10CreERT2; Rosa26tdTomato+ (glia) vs.

Sox10CreERT2; Rosa26tdTomato- (non-glia)
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Regulation of key glia transcripts in colitis models

C D

Is
ot

yp
e

an
ti-

C
D
3 

(6
h)

an
ti-

C
D
3 

(2
4h

)

0

50

100

150

m
e
a
n
 t
h
ic

k
n
e
s
s
 (

µ
m

)

* *

Iso anti-CD3 (6h)

anti-CD3 (24h)

150µm 150µm

150µm

E

0

20

40

60

80

100

IL22

✱✱

0

10

20

30

40

50

IL2

N
o
rm

a
liz

e
d
 P

ro
te

in

[p
g
/m

L
]

✱

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

IL5

N
o
rm

a
liz

e
d
 P

ro
te

in

[p
g
/m

L
]

0

15

30

45

60

75

IL10

✱✱

0

2

4

6

8

IL4

✱

Is
ot

yp
e

α-
C
D
3 

(6
h)

α-
C
D
3 

(2
4h

)

0

10

20

30

40

50

IL9

N
o
rm

a
liz

e
d
 P

ro
te

in

[p
g
/m

L
]

✱

Is
ot

yp
e

α-
C
D
3 

(6
h)

α-
C
D
3 

(2
4h

)

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

12.5

15.0

IL17F

Is
ot

yp
e

α-
C
D
3 

(6
h)

α-
C
D
3 

(2
4h

)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

IL13

0

10

20

30

40

50

IL6

✱

Is
o

aC
D
3

0.8

1.0

1.2

1.4

1.6

P
L
P

1
 /
 A

C
T

B

✱

PLP1

ACTB

25

40

55

Iso aCD3(6h)

F

kDa


